WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

Automotive Repair and Towing Company

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 18 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0100A
0101
0102
0103

0104

0105

0105A

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

Title

John Deere 270 Skid Steer

Skid Steer Bucket

2008 32' Drop Deck Trailer

Liftall MT60 Heavy Duty 6,000 Ib. Forklift

Skid Steer Heavy Duty Vehicle Recovery Unit
Attachment

Forklift Mount Heavy Duty Vehicle Haul
Attachment

Quicklift Plus QL-60 6,000 Ib. Short Rise
Vehicle Lift

1977 Utility Box Trailer with Portable Air Bag
System

Hydraulic Vehicle Lift

1987 Ford F-350 Diesel Flatbed Pick-Up Truck
Hydraulic Engine Hoist

Steel Rolling Engine Stand

Steel Rolling Engine Stand

1,000 Ib. Capacity Rolling Engine Stand
Portable Pneumatic Lift Unit

Envirotech Omega 3-in-1 Refrigerant Recovery,
Recharge, Recycle System

Portable Air Compressor

BG Products Transmission Flush System
Hayden Trans-Tool Transmission Flush Unit
(2) Steel Material Dollies

Landa Portable Commercial Steam Pressure
Washer

Sahara Pro Turbo Dryer

Omni-Aire 600V Air Filtration System
Texaco Pneumatic Oil Transfer Unit
Ammco Brake Rotor Tools

Portable Gear L ubricant Dispenser
Mini Band Saw

Jet JBBS-14 Wood Cutting Band Saw

13

12/12/25 04:51:27

www.WestAuction.com

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 20 1:30pm PT

Lot

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

Title

Hein-Werner 25 Ton Shop Press

Wacker B962Y Compactor

Yale 4,000 Lb Electric Pallet Jack

Warn Endurance Electric 12,000 Lb Winch
Smittybilt XRC12 Winch

(3) Bottle Jacks

Arbor Press

(7) Jack Stands

Automotive Parts

(10) Casters with Pneumatic Tires
Pneumatic Hose Reel with Hose

(9) Gas Cans

Steel Hose Redl

Coywells Hose Reel

(2) Plastic Hub Caps

Porter Cable Electric Palm Sander

Ryobi Palm Sander

Wilton Bench Vice

(2) PrimaTronics Heated Mirrors

Skil 6335 Electric Drill

(65+) KYB Kayaba Gas Shock Absorbers
JET Pallet Jack

Springs and Shocks

(9) ATV Tireswith (7) Rims

(3) Grinder Discs and (3) 12" Saw Blades
Durabuilt Tool Kit

Ideal Telephone/Data Cable Crimp Tool
Porter Cable Roofing Coil Nailer

Allied 54-15SG Soldering Gun in Case
Ryobi DSG50 Screw Gun

Makita N1900B Planer

Snap-On Lumy/Mag |l Tach Timing Meter
Ridgid R2720 Belt Sander



12/12/25 04:51:27

Lot Title

0159  Scaffolding Sections

0160 Werner 6' Fiberglass Step Ladder

0161 (7+) Moving Blankets

0162 Combo Lot - Tool Kits, Shop Lights, Tools
0163  7-Liter Pneumatic Fluid Extractor

0164 Wen 10" Orbital Car Waxer with Buffer Pads
0165 (2) Electric Hoists and (1) Chain Hoist

0166  (2) Wheel Assembly Unitswith Rotors, Brembo
Brake Calipers, Shocks

0167  (3) Fire Extinguishers
0168 AFX Dirtbike Helmet
0169  Acetylene Torch Gauges and Hoses

0170 Pelco CCC1300H-2 Security Cameraand
Radios

0171  Rubbermaid Cart with Torch Gauges and Water
Gauges

0172 Wire, Cable, and Hoses
0173 Yamaha?250 cc Dirt Bike

0174  Trailer Winch, Tile, Power Cords, Tools and
More

0175 Coats 4050A Tire Changing Machine
0176  Larson Engineering Engine Stand
0177  Sears Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw
0178  Frankfurt Hydraulic Press

0179 Black Hawk 77C Under Hoist Stand
0180 Custom Made Tire Spreader

0181 Gardner 1-1/4" Pipe Bender

0182  Steel Ramp

0183 (2) Steel Ramp Units

0184  (2) Aluminum Ramps

0185 (2) Heavy Duty Steel Ramps

0186 1,000 Ib. Capacity Barrel Dolly

0187 Big Rig Air Tank System and Side Step
0188  Werner 30" Aluminum Extension Ladder
0189  Werner 6' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
0190 Steel Car Prep Stand

0191  Werner 24' Fiberglass Extension Ladder
0192 Craftsman 10" Table Saw

0193 1984 Fruehauf 48 Box Trailer

0194 MSD Ignition Pro-Billet Distributor
0195 (7) Fishing Reels

0196 PCB Piezotronics Vibration Meter

2/3



12/12/25 04:51:27

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 24,
2012.Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: 11:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, September 25, and 8:00 am to 1:00 pm on Wednesday,
September 26, 2012. Items remaining after 1:00 pm on Wednesday, September 26, 2012 will be
considered forfeited and abandoned.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/799

