

www.WestAuction.com

Automotive Repair and Towing Company

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 20 1:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	John Deere 270 Skid Steer	0126	Hein-Werner 25 Ton Shop Press
0100A	Skid Steer Bucket	0127	Wacker B962Y Compactor
0101	2008 32' Drop Deck Trailer	0128	Yale 4,000 Lb Electric Pallet Jack
0102	Liftall MT60 Heavy Duty 6,000 lb. Forklift	0129	Warn Endurance Electric 12,000 Lb Winch
0103	Skid Steer Heavy Duty Vehicle Recovery Unit	0130	Smittybilt XRC12 Winch
0104	Attachment	0131	(3) Bottle Jacks
0104	Forklift Mount Heavy Duty Vehicle Haul Attachment	0132	Arbor Press
0105	Quicklift Plus QL-60 6,000 lb. Short Rise	0133	(7) Jack Stands
	Vehicle Lift	0134	Automotive Parts
0105A	1977 Utility Box Trailer with Portable Air Bag	0135	(10) Casters with Pneumatic Tires
	System	0136	Pneumatic Hose Reel with Hose
0106	Hydraulic Vehicle Lift	0137	(9) Gas Cans
0107	1987 Ford F-350 Diesel Flatbed Pick-Up Truck	0138	Steel Hose Reel
0108	Hydraulic Engine Hoist	0139	Coywells Hose Reel
0109	Steel Rolling Engine Stand	0140	(2) Plastic Hub Caps
0110	Steel Rolling Engine Stand	0141	Porter Cable Electric Palm Sander
0111	1,000 lb. Capacity Rolling Engine Stand	0142	Ryobi Palm Sander
0112	Portable Pneumatic Lift Unit	0143	Wilton Bench Vice
0113	Envirotech Omega 3-in-1 Refrigerant Recovery, Recharge, Recycle System	0144 0145	(2) Prima Tronics Heated Mirrors Skil 6335 Electric Drill
0114	Portable Air Compressor	0146	(65+) KYB Kayaba Gas Shock Absorbers
0115	BG Products Transmission Flush System	0140	JET Pallet Jack
0116	Hayden Trans-Tool Transmission Flush Unit	0147	Springs and Shocks
0117	(2) Steel Material Dollies	0149	(9) ATV Tires with (7) Rims
0118	Landa Portable Commercial Steam Pressure	0150	(3) Grinder Discs and (3) 12" Saw Blades
0.1.0	Washer	0151	Durabuilt Tool Kit
0119	Sahara Pro Turbo Dryer	0152	Ideal Telephone/Data Cable Crimp Tool
0120	Omni-Aire 600V Air Filtration System	0153	Porter Cable Roofing Coil Nailer
0121	Texaco Pneumatic Oil Transfer Unit	0154	Allied 54-15SG Soldering Gun in Case
0122	Ammco Brake Rotor Tools	0155	Ryobi DSG50 Screw Gun
0123	Portable Gear Lubricant Dispenser	0156	Makita N1900B Planer
0124	Mini Band Saw	0157	Snap-On Lumy/Mag II Tach Timing Meter
0125	Jet JBS-14 Wood Cutting Band Saw	0158	Ridgid R2720 Belt Sander

Lot	Title	
0159	Scaffolding Sections	
0160	Werner 6' Fiberglass Step Ladder	
0161	(7+) Moving Blankets	
0162	Combo Lot - Tool Kits, Shop Lights, Tools	
0163	7-Liter Pneumatic Fluid Extractor	
0164	Wen 10" Orbital Car Waxer with Buffer Pads	
0165	(2) Electric Hoists and (1) Chain Hoist	
0166	(2) Wheel Assembly Units with Rotors, Brembo Brake Calipers, Shocks	
0167	(3) Fire Extinguishers	
0168	AFX Dirtbike Helmet	
0169	Acetylene Torch Gauges and Hoses	
0170	Pelco CCC1300H-2 Security Camera and Radios	
0171	Rubbermaid Cart with Torch Gauges and Water Gauges	
0172	Wire, Cable, and Hoses	
0173	Yamaha 250 cc Dirt Bike	
0174	Trailer Winch, Tile, Power Cords, Tools and More	
0175	Coats 4050A Tire Changing Machine	
0176	Larson Engineering Engine Stand	
0177	Sears Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw	
0178	Frankfurt Hydraulic Press	
0179	Black Hawk 77C Under Hoist Stand	
0180	Custom Made Tire Spreader	
0181	Gardner 1-1/4" Pipe Bender	
0182	Steel Ramp	
0183	(2) Steel Ramp Units	
0184	(2) Aluminum Ramps	
0185	(2) Heavy Duty Steel Ramps	
0186	1,000 lb. Capacity Barrel Dolly	
0187	Big Rig Air Tank System and Side Step	
0188	Werner 30' Aluminum Extension Ladder	
0189	Werner 6' Fiberglass Folding Ladder	
0190	Steel Car Prep Stand	
0191	Werner 24' Fiberglass Extension Ladder	
0192	Craftsman 10" Table Saw	
0193	1984 Fruehauf 48' Box Trailer	
0194	MSD Ignition Pro-Billet Distributor	
0195	(7) Fishing Reels	

PCB Piezotronics Vibration Meter

0196

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, September 24, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: 11:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, September 25, and 8:00 am to 1:00 pm on Wednesday, September 26, 2012. Items remaining after 1:00 pm on Wednesday, September 26, 2012 will be considered forfeited and abandoned.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**